5140 BE.AH

COPOLYMER POLYPROPYLENE WATERPROOF CASE

TOOL STORAGE

Comes complete with 5 drawers (2 @ 467mm x 255mm x 30mm and 3 @ 467mm x 255mm x 60mm)

METRIC MM-KG-C*

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

OTHER DATA

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F*

516 mm
296 mm
402 mm
0mm
0mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH 581 mm
W WIDTH 387 mm
D DEPTH 455 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

9.75Kg
Kg
Kg

It
Kg/max
°C min -33 / max +90

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

+1 (770) 709-5169

sales@RBToolsAndFoam.com

www.rbtoolsandfoam.com

205/16in
115/81n
1513/161n

0in
0in

L LENGTH 227/8in
W WIDTH 15in
D DEPTH 1715/161in

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

21.49 Ibs
0lbs
0lbs

0 gal

0 Ibs/max

°F min -27.4 / max
+194






